		(I) EXAMINATION (CBSE) 2020-21

	CLASSES
	Enrollment
	Appeared
	Passed
	Pass %
	PI
	No. of students getting more than 75% marks
	Name of position Holders

	XII (Sc.)
	37
	37
	37
	100 %
	62.91
	28
	1. KHUSHBU MEENA
2.SIDDHARTH BHARDWAJ 
3. 
KARAN SACHDEV 

	XII (Comm.)
	41
	41
	41
	100 %
	62.13
	25
	1. SAHIL KUMAR 
2. NEHA PANWAR 
3. USHA 

	XII (Hum.)
	42
	42
	42
	100 %
	66.19
	31
	1. MANSA RAWAT
2. NIKITA THAKUR 
3. KINJAL KAUR 

	X
	114
	114
	114
	100 %
	64.50
	51
	1. POORVA Sharma
2. NETRA
3. TAMANNA




	

	QUALITY OF RESULTS

	S No.
	CLASS
	% of Students who obtained 75% and above marks (P)

	1. 
	XII
	[bookmark: _GoBack]XII – 70 %

	2.
	X
	X- 44.73 %






